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2024-2025 

 
 
Child’s Name: ____________________

 Recommended Program: ______________________ 
      

 

REGISTRATION (Annual Fee):  $200.00 per child / or $350.00 per family                  

Registration fees are non-refundable.     __________   

 

TUITION:  Tuition is paid to reserve your child’s space in the program.  Tuition rates are weekly rates and are 

due on the Friday before the week of service.  Tuition is considered late at noon on Tuesday and a late fee will be 

assessed.  No portion of tuition will be refunded for absences.  Late pick up fees will apply for any children not 

picked up at the agreed upon time.      __________                                                              

 

WITHDRAWAL: Should it become necessary to withdraw the child from school, a two-week written notice is 

required to be submitted to the Director.  During the two week period, if the child is still attending school the 

parent will pay weekly tuition until the end of the two weeks.  However, if the child stops attending the parent is 

still responsible for paying for the remaining two weeks of tuition.     __________ 

 

Classroom           5 day 
 
Infant/Toddler         $350.00 
 
Early Preschool              $330.00 

 
Preschool                   $310.00 

 
Pre-Kindergarten           $300.00 
 

* 10% Sibling ( all siblings full time),  Military, &First Responders Discounts* 
 
 
 
____________________________       ___________________________            
Signature of Parent/Guardian                 Date  

 

 

 
 
My child will not be attending Premier Preschool in all 2024-2025.  My child’s last day of attendance 
will be ________________________. 
 


